



DWG NO.	ITEM	REQD	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL
33321	1	1	BODY-RING	AS INDICATED
33322	2	1	HATCH COVER	
33323-30	3	5	KNEE BRACE	
33328-26	4	1	MAND-RAIL	
33329-14	5	5	CLAMP PLATE	
33329-15	6	20	CLAMP	
33329-45	7	1	LOAD BAR CLEVIS	
33329-13	8	2	LOAD BAR	
33329-12	9	1	SPACER BAR	
33329-40	10	1	GUIDE TRACK	
	11	1	DRESSER HI-CAP TROLLEY PUSH TYPE-GTON CAT-B7	PURCHASER
			DRESSER HI-CAP TROLLEY GEAR TYPE-GTON CAT-B7A	
	12	1	CROSBY LAUGHLIN TURNBUCKLE JAW TO JAW 2 x 6 ROD - 6" TAKEUP	SWL-35000 6-22B W/PARS
	13	2	SECT CENTERLINE DIA - 19" 2 1/2"	5565 DURO
	14	1	SECT CENTERLINE DIA - 19" 2 1/2"	5565 DURO
	15	1	SECT CENTERLINE DIA - 19" 2 1/2"	5565 DURO
	16	6	HEX HD BOLT - 3/4" DIA x 2 1/2" LG + NUT	SA-193-B7
	17	2	HEX HD BOLT - 1/2" DIA x 5 1/4" LG + NUT	SA-193-B7
	18	20	HEX HD BOLT - 1/2" DIA x 1 1/4" LG + NUT	SA-193-B7
	19	1	PIPE PLUG - 1/2" N.P.T.	SA-105
	20	20	HEX HD BOLT - 3/4" DIA x 4 1/2" LG + NUT	SA-193-B7
	21	1	FLAT WASHERS FOR 1/2" BOLT	SA-193-B7
	22	20	FLAT WASHERS FOR 1/2" BOLT	SA-193-B7
	23	1	NAME PLATE	W/110004
	24	4	DRIVE SCR - 5/8" x 3 1/2" LG	SA-336
	25	4	GWF 25" x 2 1/2" LG (SHIP LOOSE)	SA-336
	26	1	SEAL PROTECTION PLATE (SHIP LOOSE)	ALUMINUM
	27	6	HEX HD BOLT - 1/2" DIA x 1 1/4" LG + NUT	SA-193-B7
	28	3	WASHER 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 3/16" THK	SA-336-TPI
	29	1	HATCH COVER SUPPORT IN STOWED POSITION (SHIPPED LOOSE)	AS SHOWN
	30	1		

STRUCTURAL REVIEW NOT REQUIRED

CONTRACT ORDER NO. RBS-2197100086
CONTAINMENT VESSEL EQUIPMENT HATCH
MARK N2 ITR-B-D7AT
J.O. NO 12210
RIVER BEND STATION UNIT-1
GULF STATES UTILITIES CO.
WEST FELICIANA PARISH, LOUISIANA

W. J. WOOLLEY CO.
RIVER FOREST, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ASS'Y HATCH
EQUIPMENT HATCH
SERIAL NO. 33320
RIVER BEND STATION

DATE: 11-13-80

NO.	DESCRIPTION	DATE	BY	REVISION
1	DESIGN	11-13-80	JM	
2	REVISION			
3	REVISION			
4	REVISION			
5	REVISION			
6	REVISION			
7	REVISION			

POOR ORIGINAL APERTURE CARD 8202230654

17
11
8.5
17
11
8.5

RIDS

8202230654

